“Upholding the Universe by Fis Word of Fower”

Editorial
Learning of God from Creation

Articles

Testing and Verifying Old Age Evidence:
Lake Suigetsu Varves, Tree Rings, and Carbon-14

Doubt and Faith in Science and Religion

On Sean Carroll’'s Case for Naturalism
and against Theism

Essay Book Review

Intelligent Design Theory: The God-of-the-Gaps
Rooted in Concordism

Book Reviews

Tracing the Lines: Spiritual Exercise and the
Gesture of Christian Scholarship

Science and Religion: A Historical Introduction, 2nd ed.
Evolution: Still a Theory in Crisis

Dictionary of Christianity and Science:
The Definitive Reference for the Intersection of
Christian Faith and Contemporary Science

Righting America at the Creation Museum

Religion: What It Is, How It Works, and Why It Matters

The Heart of the Machine: Our Future in a
World of Artificial Intelligence

Human Origins and the Image of God:
Essays in Honor of J. Wentzel van Huyssteen

Letter
Mind and Heart

Volume 70, Number 2

73

75

90

101

113

133

134

135

136

137

140

141

143

144

Hebrews 1:3

James C. Peterson

Gregg Davidson and
Ken Wolgemuth

Keith B. Miller

Kai-yan Chan

Denis O. Lamoureux

Robert Sweetman

Gary B. Ferngren, ed.

Michael Denton

Paul Copan,

Tremper Longman I,
Christopher L. Reese, and
Michael G. Strauss, eds.

Susan L. Trollinger and
William Vance Trollinger Jr.

Christian Smith

Richard Yonck

Christopher Lilley and
Daniel J. Pedersen, eds.

Paul S. Kindstedt

June 2018




