"Upholding the Universe by His Word of Power"		Hebrews 1:3
<u>Editorial</u> Learning of God from Creation	73	James C. Peterson
Articles		
Testing and Verifying Old Age Evidence: Lake Suigetsu Varves, Tree Rings, and Carbon-14	75	Gregg Davidson and Ken Wolgemuth
Doubt and Faith in Science and Religion	90	Keith B. Miller
On Sean Carroll's Case for Naturalism and against Theism	101	Kai-yan Chan
Essay Book Review Intelligent Design Theory: The God-of-the-Gaps Rooted in Concordism	113	Denis O. Lamoureux
Book Reviews		
Tracing the Lines: Spiritual Exercise and the Gesture of Christian Scholarship	133	Robert Sweetman
Science and Religion: A Historical Introduction, 2nd ed.	134	Gary B. Ferngren, ed.
Evolution: Still a Theory in Crisis	135	Michael Denton
Dictionary of Christianity and Science: The Definitive Reference for the Intersection of Christian Faith and Contemporary Science	136	Paul Copan, Tremper Longman III, Christopher L. Reese, and Michael G. Strauss, eds.
Righting America at the Creation Museum	137	Susan L. Trollinger and William Vance Trollinger Jr.
Religion: What It Is, How It Works, and Why It Matters	140	Christian Smith
The Heart of the Machine: Our Future in a World of Artificial Intelligence	141	Richard Yonck
Human Origins and the Image of God: Essays in Honor of J. Wentzel van Huyssteen	143	Christopher Lilley and Daniel J. Pedersen, eds.
Letter Mind and Heart	144	Paul S. Kindstedt